
48 ( Mon - Fri Only ) Except Public Holidays

Temple Grove - Pleshey
Monday To Fridays

48 48 48 48 48
Notes
West Hanningfield, Temple Grove, O/s - 09:55 - 13:55 15:55
Galleywood, The Eagle, O/s - 09:58 - 13:58 15:58
Chelmsford, Wood Street Tesco, Opp - 10:04 - 14:04 16:04
Chelmsford City Centre, Retail Market, Stop 2 - 10:10 - 14:10 16:10
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 9 - 10:12 - 14:12 16:12
Chelmsford, Town Croft, Opp - 10:17 - 14:17 16:17
Woodhall Estate, Rutland Road, Opp - 10:22 - 14:22 16:22
Broomfield, The Angel, Opp - 10:27 - 14:27 16:27
Broomfield, Hospital, Stand 3 - 10:30 - 14:30 16:30
Little Waltham, Church Hill, Adj 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 -
Great Waltham, Memorial, Opp 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 -
Pleshey, Back Lane, E-bound 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 -

Pleshey - Temple Grove
Monday To Fridays

48 48 48 48
Notes
Pleshey, Back Lane, E-bound 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00
Great Waltham, Memorial, Adj 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07
Little Waltham, Church Hill, Adj 09:12 11:12 13:12 15:12
Broomfield, Hospital, Stand 2 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18
Broomfield, The Angel, O/s 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22
Woodhall Estate, Rutland Road, Adj 09:26 11:26 13:26 15:26
Chelmsford, Town Croft, Adj 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30
Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Station, Stand 11 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34
Chelmsford City Centre, H & M, Stop Dc 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37
Chelmsford, Wood Street Tesco, Adj 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43
Galleywood, The Eagle, Opp 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47
West Hanningfield, Temple Grove, Opp 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50


	Sheet1

